Line Extension Ban List

Al Number
447
4050
1700
3389
2894
3852
4218
2527
679
1559
419
3335
1711
366
1876
3901
1386
1388
3133
727
4018
2936
1725
2520
410
51
2783
2759
1893
1930
1411
487
780
740
96
468
1414
3367

NPDES ID
KY0034177
KY0069825
KY0025755
KY0033774
KY0090719
KY0047431
KY0104728
KY0042854
KY0102156
KY0090590
KY0026701
KY0060577
KY0021571
KY0057193
KY0023868
KY0079049
KY0074969
KY0086967
KY0040584
KY0020931
KY0063649
KY0021016
KY0026093
KY0027685
KY0021288
KY0033791
KY0020419
KY0024881
KY0098043
KY0034444
KY0074951
KY0021024
KY0094056
KY0025925
KY0024287
KY0034185
KY0074802
KY0043150

Permit Name

BCSD Hillview #3
Bedford Municipal STP
Benham STP
Booneville STP
Bradfordsville WWTP
Brodhead WWTP
Campton STP

Caney Creek WWTP
Carlisle Co. Regional STP
Clarkson STP
Cloverport STP
Country Village STP
Cumberland STP
Danville STP

Dawson Springs STP
Delaplain Disposal Co.
Farmgate WWTP

Fox Run Subdivision
Frenchburg STP
Grayson STP

Guthrie STP

Hardin WWTP

Harlan STP

Hindman STP

Jackson STP

Kevil STP

Kuttawa STP

Lewisburg WWTP
Madisonville STP West Side
McKee STP
Meadowbrook Subdivision
Morgantown STP

Oak Grove WWTP

Olive Hill STP
Owingsville STP

Pioneer Village Sewer Plant #1

Ridgewood Sewer System

River Bluffs Subdivision

County
Bullitt
Trimble
Harlan
Owsley
Marion
Rockcastle
Wolfe
Knott
Carlisle
Grayson

Breckenridge

Oldham
Harlan
Boyle
Hopkins
Scott
Franklin
Franklin
Menifee
Carter
Todd
Marshall
Harlan
Knott
Breathitt
Ballard
Lyon
Logan
Hopkins
Jackson
Franklin
Butler
Christian
Carter
Bath
Bullitt
Franklin
Oldham



2742
379
4088
827
1552

34346

KY0025836
KY0028355
KY0025844
KY0042757
KY0025852

KY0025828

Smithland STP

South 641 Water District
Uniontown STP

Verna Hills Subdivision
Wingo STP

Woodlawn WWTP

Livingston
Calloway
Union
Clark
Graves

McCracken



