

Line Extension Ban List

AI Number	NPDES ID	Permit Name	County
447	KY0034177	BCSD Hillview #3	Bullitt
4050	KY0069825	Bedford Municipal STP	Trimble
1700	KY0025755	Benham STP	Harlan
3389	KY0033774	Booneville STP	Owsley
2894	KY0090719	Bradfordsville WWTP	Marion
3852	KY0047431	Brodhead WWTP	Rockcastle
4218	KY0104728	Campton STP	Wolfe
2527	KY0042854	Caney Creek WWTP	Knott
679	KY0102156	Carlisle Co. Regional STP	Carlisle
1559	KY0090590	Clarkson STP	Grayson
419	KY0026701	Cloverport STP	Breckenridge
3335	KY0060577	Country Village STP	Oldham
1711	KY0021571	Cumberland STP	Harlan
366	KY0057193	Danville STP	Boyle
1876	KY0023868	Dawson Springs STP	Hopkins
3901	KY0079049	Delaplain Disposal Co.	Scott
1386	KY0074969	Farmgate WWTP	Franklin
1388	KY0086967	Fox Run Subdivision	Franklin
3133	KY0040584	Frenchburg STP	Menifee
727	KY0020931	Grayson STP	Carter
4018	KY0063649	Guthrie STP	Todd
2936	KY0021016	Hardin WWTP	Marshall
1725	KY0026093	Harlan STP	Harlan
2520	KY0027685	Hindman STP	Knott
410	KY0021288	Jackson STP	Breathitt
51	KY0033791	Kevil STP	Ballard
2783	KY0020419	Kuttawa STP	Lyon
2759	KY0024881	Lewisburg WWTP	Logan
1893	KY0098043	Madisonville STP West Side	Hopkins
1930	KY0034444	McKee STP	Jackson
1411	KY0074951	Meadowbrook Subdivision	Franklin
487	KY0021024	Morgantown STP	Butler
780	KY0094056	Oak Grove WWTP	Christian
740	KY0025925	Olive Hill STP	Carter
96	KY0024287	Owingsville STP	Bath
468	KY0034185	Pioneer Village Sewer Plant #1	Bullitt
1414	KY0074802	Ridgewood Sewer System	Franklin
3367	KY0043150	River Bluffs Subdivision	Oldham

2742	KY0025836	Smithland STP	Livingston
379	KY0028355	South 641 Water District	Calloway
4088	KY0025844	Uniontown STP	Union
827	KY0042757	Verna Hills Subdivision	Clark
1552	KY0025852	Wingo STP	Graves
34346	KY0025828	Woodlawn WWTP	McCracken